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12"	Stacyc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 728 Luke	Joyce 142
2. . Finn	Royall 60
3. 77 Aidan	Swails 47
4. 23 Georgia	Flynn 42
5. 211 Hartley	Cooke 25

197 Emma	Luther 25
16"	Stacyc	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17 Roczen	Deel 197
2. 16/ Wilder	Benenhaley 126
3. 16 Jett	Lucas 97
4. 910 Maverick	Swails 60
5. 1 Maddox	Davis 34
6. . Jason	Barber 25
7. 10 Cameron	Tate 22

816 Laikyn	Lucas 22
653 Tucker	Alls 22

10. 48 Ryatt	Gallimore 18
36 Ryan	Douglas 18

12. 3 Riven	Paddock 16
51cc	Shaft	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 4 Jhex	Matthews 172
2. 19 Adler	Dulin 124
3. 152 Levi	Mcswain 117
4. 135 Ace	Greenwald 109
5. 100 Summit	Rheuark 108
6. 3 Ryder	Flynn 102
7. 45 Knox	Murray 97
8. 43 Griffin	Garnes 84
9. 711 Paxton	Addington 70
10. 14 Charlie	Cupples 65
11. 18/ Elaine	Denny 58
12. 17 Roczen	Deel 57
13. 19x Everett	Palmer 56
14. 816 Laikyn	Lucas 54

71 Christopher	Bowie 54
16. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 43
17. 96 Ellis	Denny 23
18. 331 Brodie	Hayes 22

411 Chayton	Rice 22
20. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 20

925 Greysen	St.	Louis 20
21 Adler	Lynch 20

23. 910 Maverick	Swails 18
519 Braxley	Deaver 18
. Jason	Barber 18

26. 513 Oliver	Vespi 16
2 Bentley	Furr 16
410 Ryatt	Rasmussen 16

29. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 15
30. 2 Jax	Benes 14
31. 244 Waylon	Ford 13
32. 22 Vaeda	Gallimore 12
33. 225 Brantley	Zenes 11
34. 10 Cameron	Tate 8

715 Laken	Joyce 8
36. 3/ Vc	Blizzard 7
37. 01 Ashton	Rogers 6

328 Maisy	Wiley 6



11 Keeley	Auten 6
40. 15 Matthew	Dennison 5

16/ Wilder	Benenhaley 5
42. 813 Gannon	Taylor 4

14/ Michael	Vasquez 4
106 Caleigh	Bradley 4

45. 19/ Christopher	Chalk 2
46. 621 Vincent	Vespi 1

51cc	4-6
Pos. # Name Points
1. 101 Talon	Royall 132
2. 33 Nathan	Webster 125
3. 98 Reid	Bowles 117
4. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 115
5. 100 Summit	Rheuark 114
6. 135 Ace	Greenwald 106
7. 3 Ryder	Flynn 103
8. 43 Griffin	Garnes 91

19 Adler	Dulin 91
10. 45 Knox	Murray 54
11. 3/ Vc	Blizzard 48
12. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 25
13. 910 Maverick	Swails 24
14. 331 Brodie	Hayes 22

119 Brantley	Casstevens 22
925 Greysen	St.	Louis 22

17. 14 Charlie	Cupples 21
18. 513 Oliver	Vespi 20
19. 225 Brantley	Zenes 18
20. 2 Bentley	Furr 15

519 Braxley	Deaver 15
22. 698 Robby	Paddock 13
23. 3 Caiden	Tyler 11

71 Christopher	Bowie 11
25. . Jason	Barber 10
26. 152 Levi	Mcswain 9

51cc	7-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 182
2. 57 Lucas	Bradshaw 171
3. 97 Levi	Bowles 142
4. 100 Cooper	Hawks 140
5. 417 Aiden	Blevins 105
6. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 99
7. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 91
8. 18 Asher	Blizzard 83
9. 450 Kaison	Blankenship 71
10. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 36
11. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 32
12. 656 Avery	Brown 25

427 Ryder	Borickso 25
8 Mason	Bradshaw 25
10 Beckham	Brayton 25

16. 328 Maisy	Wiley 22
17. 44 Jett	Tincher 20

221 Cain	Weavil 20
19. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 16

719 Owen	Luther 16
21. 817 Ryker	Harrison 10
22. 311 Thomas	Tyler	Jr 9

51cc	Open	5-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 175
2. 57 Lucas	Bradshaw 167
3. 97 Levi	Bowles 143
4. 4 Jhex	Matthews 119
5. 100 Cooper	Hawks 118



6. 417 Aiden	Blevins 99
7. 33 Nathan	Webster 98

8. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 74
9. 18 Asher	Blizzard 72
10. 450 Kaison	Blankenship 61
11. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 48
12. 325 Conlee	Bradley 36
13. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 35
14. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 28
15. 711 Paxton	Addington 27
16. 427 Ryder	Borickso 25

8 Mason	Bradshaw 25
10 Beckham	Brayton 25
518 Connor	Mcnamara 25
656 Avery	Brown 25

21. 44 Jett	Tincher 22
22. 101 Talon	Royall 18
23. 221 Cain	Weavil 17

99 Elijah	Mullins 17
25. 45 Knox	Murray 15
26. 415 Wade	Deweese 13
27. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 12
28. 698 Robby	Paddock 11
29. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 10

653 Tucker	Alls 10
31. 513 Oliver	Vespi 9

817 Ryker	Harrison 9
33. 331 Brodie	Hayes 8

311 Thomas	Tyler	Jr 8
35. 225 Brantley	Zenes 7
36. 719 Owen	Luther 6
37. 232 Gavin	Barrow 5
38. 18/ Elaine	Denny 3
39. 132 Mckenzie	Barrow 2

65cc	D
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 174
2. 14 Mack	James 172
3. 33 Kasen	Pressley 158
4. 28 Sawyer	Jordan 49
5. 347 Cooper	Wiley 40
6. 38 Weston	Mcintosh 36
7. 38/ Gavin	Goodman 22
8. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 20
9. 44 Jett	Tincher 18
10. 233 Cody	Ford 16
11. 99 Sadie	Deaton 15

65cc	7-9	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Jackson	Lung 197
2. 14 Mack	James 134
3. 21 Hayden	Webster 124
4. 347 Cooper	Wiley 36
5. 15 Zyler	Ottone 25
6. 656 Avery	Brown 22

317 Wells	Richardson 22
8 Mason	Bradshaw 22

9. 427 Ryder	Borickso 20
10. 38/ Gavin	Goodman 18

425 Gavin	Hodges 18
12. 44 Jett	Tincher 16
13. 33 Kasen	Pressley 15

719 Owen	Luther 15
65cc	10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 1 Carter	Rominger 197
2. 7 Jhet	Matthews 153



3. 117 Easton	Kennedy 22
7/ Kanon	Gibbs 22
371 Avel	Keen 22

6. 426 Cash	Bass 20
425 Gavin	Hodges 20
724 Ranger	Rasmussen 20

65cc	Unlim	7-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Jackson	Lung 194
2. 1 Carter	Rominger 173
3. 7 Jhet	Matthews 136
4. 21 Hayden	Webster 46
5. 425 Gavin	Hodges 36
6. 15 Zyler	Ottone 25
7. 8 Mason	Bradshaw 22
8. 371 Avel	Keen 18

7/ Kanon	Gibbs 18
427 Ryder	Borickso 18

11. 117 Easton	Kennedy 16
317 Wells	Richardson 16

85cc	D
Pos. # Name Points
1. 23 Brody	Knox 154
2. 828 Landen	Melton 146
3. 15 Zachary	Pankey 137
4. 427 Braden	Wolfe 129
5. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 93
6. 6 Waylon	Metheney 85
7. 84 Dorian	Cox 60
8. 711 Kyle	Carter 45
9. 531 Mason	Estepp 33
10. 46 Corbin	Stanley 31

426 Cash	Bass 31
12. 451 Tyler	Johnson 28
13. 04 Colby	Canup 18
14. 94 Nathan	Spencer 15
15. . Jaxen	Richard 14
16. ? Ryder	Kellam 13
17. 38 Mason	Luckett 12

85cc	9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22s Logan	Stanley 140
2. 114 Forrest	Happe 131
3. 654 Ryder	Davis 50
4. 702 Grant	Earl 47
5. 007 Liam	Wagoner 45
6. 213 Austin	Brown 42
7. 46 Corbin	Stanley 31
8. 15 Zyler	Ottone 25

724 Ranger	Rasmussen 25
95 Ryder	Hill 25

11. 627 Weston	Harrison 18
425 Gavin	Hodges 18

85cc	12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Caylan	Caudle 177
2. 3 Ty	Walser 149
3. 212 Ian	Caudle 139
4. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 124
5. 427 Braden	Wolfe 80
6. 308 Tyler	Dench 66
7. 21 Waylon	Bass 45
8. 84 Dorian	Cox 44
9. 122 Brantley	Kilpatrick 36
10. 23 Dalton	Johnson 33
11. 11 Cason	Barnette 25

31 Griffin	Shelton 25



949 Gage	Turner 25
290 Cohen	Watkins 25

15. 116 Myles	Wilson 24

115 Dalton	Whicker 24
53 Austin	Morris 24

18. 222 Connor	Cox 22
19. 48 Maverick	Waters 20

7 Paxton	Gibbs 20
21. 6 Corey	Williams 18
22. 678 Colton	Barnette 16
23. 515 Carter	Whicker 15
24. 18 Mason	Spurlock 14

94 Nathan	Spencer 14
16 Tyler	Dollens 14

27. 119 Trenton	Meadows 13
28. 04 Colby	Canup 11
29. 8 Weston	Mccollum 10

Unlim.	Mini	9-13
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Ty	Walser 157
2. 678 Colton	Barnette 150
3. 11 Cason	Barnette 145
4. 212 Ian	Caudle 121
5. 711 Kyle	Carter 89
6. 114 Forrest	Happe 88
7. 22s Logan	Stanley 81
8. 116 Myles	Wilson 60

308 Tyler	Dench 60
10. 702 Grant	Earl 38
11. 007 Liam	Wagoner 37
12. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 33
13. 7 Paxton	Gibbs 25

15 Zyler	Ottone 25
654 Ryder	Davis 25
95 Ryder	Hill 25

17. 949 Gage	Turner 22
31 Griffin	Shelton 22

19. 115 Dalton	Whicker 20
6 Corey	Williams 20

21. 48 Maverick	Waters 18
22. 222 Connor	Cox 16
23. 8 Weston	Mccollum 15
24. 95 Matthew	Mcgee 14
25. 119 Trenton	Meadows 13

328 Brody	Bateman 13
27. 84 Dorian	Cox 10

16 Tyler	Dollens 10
29. 04 Colby	Canup 9
30. 18 Mason	Spurlock 8
31. 512 Chris	Jones 7
32. 627 Weston	Harrison 6
33. 112 Johnathon	Breau 5
34. 38 Mason	Luckett 4

Super	Mini	12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Ryan	Spry 169
2. 18 Caylan	Caudle 156
3. 11 Cason	Barnette 130
4. 678 Colton	Barnette 126
5. 15 Zachary	Pankey 87
6. 61 Carson	Bullin 50
7. 21 Waylon	Bass 28
8. 290 Cohen	Watkins 25
9. 31 Griffin	Shelton 22
10. 5 Jaxten	Moses 20

429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 20
227 Ayden	Byrd 20



13. 7 Paxton	Gibbs 18
14. 13/ Emma	James 16
15. 115 Dalton	Whicker 15
16. 512 Chris	Jones 13

Schoolboy	I
Pos. # Name Points
1. 12 Ryan	Spry 166
2. 58 Kane	Macdonald 150
3. 53 Austin	Morris 92
4. 32 Eric	Gordon 65
5. 61 Carson	Bullin 50
6. 515 Carter	Whicker 46
7. 115 Dalton	Whicker 35
8. 55 Colby	Snow 25
9. 30 Carson	Shelton 22
10. 178 Brody	Bryant 20

31 Griffin	Shelton 20
12. 412 Gabriel	Lane 18

22 Cooper	Heyl 18
Schooboy	Ii
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 180
2. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 138
3. 3 Lane	Barnette 118
4. 427 Carter	Gaither 103
5. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 97
6. 915 Levi	Davis 56
7. 241 Tristen	Carroll 48
8. 172 Bryson	Medford 41
9. 210 Isaac	Alexander 38
10. 51 Colby	Goodman 25
11. 215 Corbin	Williams 22

910 Tyler	Good 22
13. 92 Jagger	Marcolivio 16
14. 12 Parker	Shannon 15
15. 9/ Wyatt	Graves 13

22 Cooper	Heyl 13
17. 7 Briggs	Graves 12

Girls
Pos. # Name Points
1. 13 Emily	Estep 175
2. 121 Skylar	Mcmillion 166
3. 99 Sadie	Deaton 45
4. 429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 25

38 Ryleigh	Farrish 25
Womens
Pos. # Name Points
1. 69 Morgan	Johnson 119
2. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 68
3. 13 Emily	Estep 41
4. 62 Kellie	Jones 22

429 Aubrie	Blackwelder 22
6. 13/ Emma	James 20
7. 59 Debra	Meszaros 15

Trail	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 01 Michael	Vestal 168
2. 143 David	Flynn 151
3. 58 Kane	Macdonald 139
4. 23 Brody	Knox 129
5. 26 Brantley	Mabe 122
6. 711 Kyle	Carter 119
7. 121 Skylar	Mcmillion 88
8. 122 Brantley	Kilpatrick 47

879 Justin	Weatherly 47
10. 11 Anthony	Fields 45
11. 04 Colby	Canup 39



12. 21 Peter	Newton 25
36 Chris	Douglas 25

14. 77 Morgan	Boyd 20
15. 53 Austin	Morris 14

16. 13 Emily	Estep 13
17. 260 Chad	Mabe 12

122 Matt	Kilpatrick 12
25 James	Carpenter 12
555 Lincoln	Setzer 12

21. 403 Bobby	Paddock 10
22. 73 Nick	Vargo 8
23. 241 Tristen	Carroll 7

Pitbike
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 164
2. 143 David	Flynn 147
3. 45 Tyler	Murray 122
4. 828 Josh	Bateman 119
5. 11 Justin	Matthews 115
6. 01 Michael	Vestal 94
7. 423 Brandon	Johnson 87
8. 929 Phillip	Addington 76
9. 11 Anthony	Fields 66
10. 6 Waylon	Metheney 63
11. 100 Cooper	Hawks 61
12. 654 Ryder	Davis 40
13. 21 Peter	Newton 32
14. 328 Brody	Bateman 25
15. 15 Darius	Fisher 24
16. 879 Justin	Weatherly 22

5 Jaxten	Moses 22
18. 21 Waylon	Bass 21
19. 611 Brian	Clevinger 20
20. 654 Hayden	Davis 15
21. 426 Cash	Bass 12

248 Cody	Crews 12
23. 603 Axl	Harris 11

69 Darin	Hunt 11
25. 19 Maci	Vaughn 10
26. 25 Keith	Hawks 9

423 Patrick	Roberts 9
28. 23 Jackson	King 8
29. 38 Ryleigh	Farrish 7

250	A	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 337 Austin	Watson 25

250/450	B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 185
2. 69/ Michael	Lambert 162
3. 51 Colby	Goodman 25
4. 30 Carson	Shelton 22
5. 5 Jaxten	Moses 20

215 Corbin	Williams 20
397 Bailey	Youngs 20
614 Owen	Rapp 20

9. 731 Hunter	Baldwin 18
10. 160 Jared	Lambert 16
11. 98 Branden	Kennedy 15

250	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 155
2. 3 Lane	Barnette 121
3. 255 Jake	Meuser 100

84 Wesley	Hospedales 100
5. 427 Carter	Gaither 87



6. 15 Caden	Cummings 86
7. 3x Colton	Petree 80
8. 47 Dustin	Norman 64
9. 910 Tyler	Good 63
10. 42 Trace	Walker 62
11. 915 Levi	Davis 52
12. 241 Tristen	Carroll 43
13. 12 Ryan	Spry 37
14. 210 Isaac	Alexander 35
15. 3/ Tayton	Kincaid 32
16. 17 Trace	Tilley 29
17. 407 Stephen	Spencer 27

172 Bryson	Medford 27
19. 27 Jacob	Arnold 25

329 Mason	Baker 25
21. / Travis	Plowman 22
22. 5 Jaxten	Moses 20
23. 34 Camren	East 19
24. x Treaton	Worrell 18

21 Peter	Newton 18
26. 105 Cam	Malboeut 14
27. 92 Jagger	Marcolivio 13
28. 16 Hunter	Smith 11

5 Chase	Versluis 11
199 Trevor	Cook 11

31. 11 Cody	Estep 10
35 Jacob	Ellis 10

33. 100 Austin	Chaffin 9
? Josh	Hall 9
33 Chris	Heyl 9

36. 9/ Wyatt	Graves 8
27 Tristen	Carter 8
161 Thomas	Clark 8

39. 22 Cooper	Heyl 7
40. 7 Briggs	Graves 6
41. 412 Gabriel	Lane 5
42. 53 Austin	Morris 4
43. 2/ Brayden	Matney 3

450	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 122
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 25

128 Elijah	Prince 25
4. 176 Dawson	Nixon 22
5. 38 Roger	Carrico 20

450	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 128 Brayden	Lewis 156
2. 19 Caleb	Rominger 142
3. 577 Matthew	Allgood 125
4. 15 Caden	Cummings 108
5. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 100
6. 3x Colton	Petree 95
7. 42 Trace	Walker 78
8. 36 Austin	Anderson 48
9. 3/ Tayton	Kincaid 46
10. 910 Tyler	Good 44
11. 17 Trace	Tilley 35
12. 25 Keith	Hawks 27
13. 329 Mason	Baker 25

57 Austin	Phillips 25
15. 5 Jaxten	Moses 22
16. 896 Jackson	Blizzard 20

88 Wyatt	Butler 20
18. 2/ Brayden	Matney 18
19. 27 Tristen	Carter 15
20. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 14



5 Chase	Versluis 14
22. 175 Logan	Rucker 13

714 Owen	Mullery 13
407 Stephen	Spencer 13

25. 731 Chad	Sutherland 12
26. 728 Robert	Canning 11

342 Andrew	Dollens 11
617 Derrick	Bush 11

29. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 9
250	D
Pos. # Name Points
1. 52 Matthew	Mcswain 161
2. 8 Jb	Belcher 153
3. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 125
4. 4/ Kai	Hodge 119
5. 07 Brandon	Dewese 102
6. 11 Justin	Matthews 100

77 Morgan	Boyd 100
8. 26 Brantley	Mabe 82
9. 75 Israel	Melton 74
10. 26/ Noah	Hickman 73
11. 6 Thomas	Metheney 62
12. 8/ Ryan	Aguilar 40
13. 4/ Braxton	Aguilar 34

23 James	King 34
15. 15 Lane	Malpass 33
16. 113 Skylar	Bridges 31
17. 4 Ryan	Vasquez 29
18. 40 Matt	Flynt 28
19. 13 Bodie	Hucks 26
20. 2 Bryson	Marler 25
21. 23/ Landon	Craddock 24
22. 85 Joshua	Greene 22
23. 325 Seth	Hutchins 20

97 Thomas	Deaton 20
22 Dakota	Vaughan 20

26. 21 Peter	Newton 18
27. 48 Kyle	Adams 17
28. 555 Trent	Faulkner 14
29. 68 Jon	Belcher 12

87 Josh	Dulin 12
31. 52/ Drew	Faulkner 10

152 Robert	Knouse 10
33. 999 Cain	Bowyer 9
34. 00 Daniel	Donnally 8

67 Hunter	Cox 8
36. 8/ Lane	Miller 6

34 Camren	East 6
38. 21 Isaiah	Robison 3

407 Justin	Forbes 3
93 Robert	Kelley 3
35 Chad	Pressley 3

42. 3:16 Ray	Triplett 2
450	D
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8 Jb	Belcher 175
2. 4/ Kai	Hodge 134
3. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 115
4. 07 Brandon	Dewese 91
5. 6 Thomas	Metheney 90
6. 113 Skylar	Bridges 50
7. 11 George	Humphrey 48
8. 48 Kyle	Adams 44
9. 85 Joshua	Greene 42
10. 816 Joey	Marcella 36
11. 23/ Landon	Craddock 32
12. 555 Trent	Faulkner 30



13. 4/ Braxton	Aguilar 25
14. 00 Daniel	Donnally 24
15. 25 Keith	Hawks 22

2 Bryson	Marler 22
17. 21 Joel	Crisp 20
18. 22 Mark	Anderson 18

67 Hunter	Cox 18

20. 52 Matthew	Mcswain 15
444 Barrett	Sexton 15
257 Cam	Long 15

23. 26/ Noah	Hickman 14
999 Cain	Bowyer 14
52/ Drew	Faulkner 14
144 Morgan	Wiley 14

27. 714 Camden	Mullery 12
4 Foy	Dickens 12

29. 97 Thomas	Deaton 10
125cc	Am	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 200
2. 58 Kane	Macdonald 151
3. 53 Austin	Morris 90
4. 32 Eric	Gordon 64
5. 4/ Kai	Hodge 60
6. 34 Camren	East 40
7. 55 Colby	Snow 22

30 Carson	Shelton 22
9. 113 Stephen	Mcgee 20
10. 3:16 Ray	Triplett 18

178 Brody	Bryant 18
412 Gabriel	Lane 18

13. 115 Dalton	Whicker 15
13 Chaz	Persensky 15

15. 515 Carter	Whicker 14
Unlimited	Am-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 179
2. 69/ Michael	Lambert 172
3. 255 Jake	Meuser 112
4. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 72
5. 47 Dustin	Norman 67
6. 5 Jaxten	Moses 38
7. 210 Isaac	Alexander 30
8. 329 Mason	Baker 25
9. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 18
10. 172 Bryson	Medford 16
11. 342 Andrew	Dollens 15

444 Barrett	Sexton 15
13. 100 Austin	Chaffin 13
14. 731 Chad	Sutherland 12

25+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 125
2. 128 Elijah	Prince 25

980 Chris	Osborne 25
4. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 22

311 Thomas	Tyler 22
126 Tommy	Gardner 22

7. 337 Austin	Watson 20
8. 176 Dawson	Nixon 18

25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 69/ Michael	Lambert 152
2. 25 Austin	Wiggins 102
3. 3/ Tayton	Kincaid 63
4. 3 Jamie	Owens 22



19 Sam	Chalk	Jr 22
397 Bailey	Youngs 22
831 Emilien	Lojou 22

8. x Treaton	Worrell 20
9. 896 Jackson	Blizzard 18

161 Thomas	Clark 18
11. 127 Matthew	Billings 16

614 Owen	Rapp 16
13. 41 Chance	Sapp 15

35 Jacob	Ellis 15
15. 199 Trevor	Cook 14

30+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 114 Evan	Cupples 141
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 25

126 Tommy	Gardner 25
980 Chris	Osborne 25
417 Matt	Blevins 25

6. 321 Brandon	Parrish 20
30+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 100 Derrick	Arledge 200
2. 879 Justin	Weatherly 146
3. 959 Harley	Addair 114
4. 504 Kyle	Dench 94
5. 43 Dean	Lyons 88
6. 182 Dale	Happe 83
7. 25 Keith	Hawks 52
8. 248 Cody	Crews 31
9. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 29
10. 88 Wyatt	Butler 22

19 Sam	Chalk	Jr 22
116 Thomas	Neuens 22

13. 317 Matthew	St.	Louis 20
3 Trace	Kinser 20
397 Jason	Youngs 20

16. 11 Cody	Estep 18
9 Jake	Burkhalter 18
106 John	Dechellis 18

19. 151 Chad	Sharpe 16
153 Jordan	French 16

21. 831 Emilien	Lojou 14
40+	A	-
Pos. # Name Points
1. 417 Matt	Blevins 172
2. 149 Craig	Johnson 167
3. 10 Justin	Brayton 50
4. 38 Roger	Carrico 22
5. 321 Brandon	Parrish 20

43 Joey	Garnes 20
7. 19 Gary	Billings 18
8. 121 Robby	Reavis 16

40+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 100 Derrick	Arledge 195
2. 959 Harley	Addair 126
3. 77 David	Novotny 104

504 Kyle	Dench 104
5. 182 Dale	Happe 95
6. 215 Angel	Riera 76
7. 728 Craig	Alexander 40
8. 225 Chris	Lewis 26
9. 532 Dustin	Estepp 24
10. 04 Greg	Lykens 22

106 John	Dechellis 22
397 Jason	Youngs 22

13. 151 Chad	Sharpe 20



14. 24 Dustin	Johnson 16
35 Kenneth	Pruss 16

16. 307 Nik	Nicoletos 15
17. 728 Robert	Canning 14
18. 28 Brian	Harvey 13

55+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 447 Billy	Taylor 150
2. 43 Dean	Lyons 131

3. 37 Aaron	Noah 125
4. 65 Philip	Woerner 112
5. 568 Billy	Morehead 89
6. 7 Joe	Carbon 47
7. 816 Carl	Scheidbach 34
8. 18 Scott	Edwards 22

04 Greg	Lykens 22
10. 307 Nik	Nicoletos 20
11. 6 Ron	Jones 16
12. 59 Debra	Meszaros 14

Warrior
Pos. # Name Points
1. 577 Matthew	Allgood 197
2. 11 Cody	Estep 164
3. 816 Joey	Marcella 91
4. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 80
5. 4 Ryan	Vasquez 31
6. 116 Thomas	Neuens 25
7. 3 Trace	Kinser 22
8. 242 Jason	Shermer 20

9 Jake	Burkhalter 20
911 Josh	Sharp 20

11. 6 Ron	Jones 16
12. 307 Nik	Nicoletos 15
13. 714 Camden	Mullery 14
14. 33 Chris	Heyl 12
15. 407 Justin	Forbes 11

+40	Pit	Bike
Pos. # Name Points
1. 426 Cw	Trail 133
2. 26 Stephanie	Trail 118
3. 143 David	Flynn 50
4. 01 Michael	Vestal 44
5. 929 Phillip	Addington 40
6. 43 Joey	Garnes 25
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